Travel Expense Report

AAACE 2025 Annual Conference - Cincinnati, OH
Presenter: Jennifer Jones

Dates of Travel: October 8-10, 2025

Purpose: Presenting at the AAACE Annual Conference

Expense Category Details

Transportation Uber (local travel)

Hilton Cincinnati Netherland Plaza (1 night at
$185.00)

Lodging
Meals & Incidentals Estimated costs

Registration Fee AAACE 2025 Conference Registration

Other Costs None

Total Estimated
Cost

Amount
(USD)

$80.00

$185.00

$70.00

$375.00

$710.00



