Travel Expense Report

AAACE 2025 Annual Conference - Cincinnati, OH

Presenter: Jennifer Jones

Dates of Travel: October 8–10, 2025

Purpose: Presenting at the AAACE Annual Conference

Expense Category	Details	Amount (USD)
Transportation	Uber (local travel)	\$80.00
Lodging	Hilton Cincinnati Netherland Plaza (1 night at \$185.00)	\$185.00
Meals & Incidentals	Estimated costs	\$70.00
Registration Fee	AAACE 2025 Conference Registration	\$375.00
Other Costs	None	_
Total Estimated Cost		\$710.00